To <sup>.</sup> Page 2 of 5	•	2019-04-24 13:22:38 F		LegalZcom.com, Inc.	From: Joseph Caterine
Ar2Ar2019 LUQ Note: Pleas (st	Se print this page a nown below) on the	Division of Corporation vision of Corporation stratic Plling:Cover and use it as a cover state top and bottom of all	Sheet. Type the	6 2 fax audit number acument.	8
	(	(((H19000134516 3	)))		
		H190001345163ABC/			
Note: DO 2		ESH/RELOAD button will generate another		er from this page.	
το: From:	Account Number :	(850)617-6381 : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. : I20010000062 : (323)962-8600	Second <sup>or</sup> beastcre Conflict	Request; ations LLC" with "BEST	should NOT CREATIONSLLC <sup>®</sup>
*Enter ann	the email address aual report mailin	for this business e gs, Enter only one e	ntity to be us email address	ed for future please.**	19
Ema	il Address:				Э дря
4:33	FLORID Certificate of f Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha			1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	- Filed ?4 рн 4:05
·			<u> </u>		SIMMONS
Electronic	Filing Menu	Corporate Filing M	enu	Help	PR 2 4 2019
				-	

	COVER LETTER			
	gistration Section			
Dr	ision of Corporation5			
SUBJECT:	beastcreations LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please retur	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
	Name of Person			
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.			
	Firm/Cempany			
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 10th Floor			
	Address			
	Glendale, CA 91203			
	City/State and Zip Code			
	nlinefilings@Legalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
or further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:			
	Cheyenne Moseley 323 962-8600 ext. 7625			
-	at ()			
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
]\$125.00 Fil	ing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32314Tallahassee, FL 32301			

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA UMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

beastcreations LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
10457 Cresto Delsol Cir	
Orlando, FL 32817	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

United States Corpo	ration Agents, Inc Name	
13302 Winding Oak	Court, Suite A	
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)
Татра	Florida	33612
City	State	Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Chosune Vordey Traced States Computation Agents, Inc.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

6 APR 24 PH ш О £

The name and address of each person authorized	to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" - Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Claudio E. Aymat
Amok	10457 Cresto Delsol Cir
	Orlando, FL 32817
	<u></u>
	<u> </u>
	······································
(Use attachment if necessary)	

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com, Inc. Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30,00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2